18
Disconnect
switches
Non-fusible
Low Voltage Products & Systems 18.37
ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb-control.com 1SXU 000 023 C0201
18
K5FCH
K5C0__
OT200U03-FC
125A - 1200A Non-fusible fl ange cable operating kit
UL general purpose
amp rating
     A
 Maximum horsepower rating
Poles
Catalog
number
List
price
 Three phase
200V-208V 240V 480V 600V
125
200
400
600
800
1200
30
60
100
150
200
--
40
75
125
200
250
--
75
150
250
400
500
--
100
200
350
500
600
--
3
3
3
3
3
3
OT160E3-FC
OT200U03-FC
OT400U03-FC
OETL-NF600A-FC
OETL-NF800A-FC
OETL-NF1200-FC
$ 820
1020
1920
2700
4900
7500
Flange handle
For use with: NEMA
type
Catalog
number
List
price
OT160_- OT200_
OT400_, OETL-NF600_ – OETL-NF1200_
1, 3R, 12
K5FCH
K7FCH
$ 213
310
OT160_- OT200_
OT400_, OETL-NF600_ – OETL-NF1200_
4, 4X
K5FCH4
K7FCH4
243
415
Cable
For use with: Cable length (inches) Catalog
number
List
price
OT160_  - OT200_
36
48
60
72
K5C036
K5C048
K5C060
K5C072
$ 114
146
160
175
OT400, OETL-NF600_ –
OETL-NF1200_
48
60
72
84
K7C048
K7C060
K7C072
K7C084
 190
220
256
270
Flange operated disconnect switches
Cable operated non-fusible
125A - 1200A
For a complete assembly, please select one of each.
 Switch Handle                                       Cable                Lug kit (as required)
 Discount schedule H2: NF125A - 800A
 Discount schedule H6: Handles, shafts, accessories and lug kits
 Discount schedule H3: NF1200A - 3150A
 Discount schedule SH: Door hardware kits